Tuchomeérice bézi
2020-01-25 Tuchomérice, Praha

hlavni zavod

start ~ 12:30:00 | 2005 and older | registered: 61

rank rank/cat.
1 1/M35
2/M35
1/M20
2/M20
3/M35
1/M45
4/M35
3/M20
2/M45
4/M20
5/M20
3/M45
1/M55
4/M45
5/M35
1/235
5/M45
6/M45
7/M45
6/M35
2/M55
6/M20
7/M20
7/M35
1/245
2/Z35
8/M35
1/215
9/M35
10/M35
1/M15
1/220
2/Z45
8/M20
9/M20
10/M20
3/Z35
3/M55
4/735
11/M35
4/M55
5/Z35
6/Z35
2/720
3/220
8/M45
12/M35
4/720
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
46
1
33
2
131
14
135

30
27
19

140
39
24
45
43
23
32

38
132
13
138
35
137
49
134

25
130
M
40

50
34

44
136
133

37
10
16
101
31
17
139
29

name
JAN SNEBERGER
JIRI CHYBA
PAVEL PROCHAZKA
PAVEL VLK
RICHARD BARCAL
VLADIMIR HEROLD
JAN JURAK
JAKUB HANOUSEK
JAROSLAV PETSCH
LUKAS NOVAK
ERVIN KUC
TOMAS NOHEJL
FRANTISEK SEDLAK
MATE] MAXA
JINDRICH SRB
EVA SLAVIKOVA
ROMAN MATYAS
JIRI PORICKY
TOMAS BLODEK
ROBERT SARA
JIRT STRANSKY
ROLAND FURI
MICHAL ROLL
MICHAL PRADA
KATARINA TRISKOVA
EVA ZBORNIKOVA
VACLAV SLAIS
KRISTYNA DVORAKOVA
ZBYNEK MERHAUT
ZLATAN MULIC
GERMAN SIROTKIN
LUCIE SEDLAKOVA
MILCA BARTIKOVA
LUKAS ZEGLITZ
VACLAV PROCHAZKA
JAROMIR BERAN
DANUSE SOLAROVA
JAN JURAK
SLAVKA ZINKOVA
ADRIAN LOPEZ
ZDENEK ROUBAL
KLARA BREZINOVA
JANA KOLAJA EHLEROVA
ZUZANA JELINKOVA
BARBORA POLACKOVA
TOMAS KOPECKY
LIBOR STENZL
TEREZA PECKOVA

year

1985
1979
1994
1991
1981
1974
1981
1991
1975
1995
1994
1967
1963
1975
1985
1984
1970
1971
1967
1980
1963
1987
1987
1980
1971
1983
1982
2005
1983
1985
2004
1989
1971
1991
1987
1987
1985
1947
1978
1982
1953
1979
1980
1989
1991
1975
1978
1995

team
AC FALCON ROKYCANY
NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
MELNIK
ORIGINAL 1869 PRIBRAM
DOS AMIGOS
LETISTE PRAHA
DEKANKA TEAM
POLICE NAD METUJi
VEBROVYBOUDY.CZ
HOSTKA
PRAHA 5
PRAHA
HOSTIVICE
STATENICE
NIGHT RUN TEAM
PRAHA 13
MATY TRAINING CENTRUM
ODOLENA VODA
LETISTE PRAHA
ROZTOKY
MTBO KRALUPY
BEHAME LEVICE
VELKE PRILEPY
PRAHA
PRAHA
LIBCICE NAD VLTAVOU
LETISTE PRAHA
TAP PLZEN
LETISTE PRAHA
PRAHA
TUCHOMERICE
ESENBACI JESENIK
LETISTE PRAHA
KLADNO
PRAHA
ROZTOKY
SNECI V BEHU
PRAHA 5
VICTORIA STRINGS
ROZTOKY
PRAHA 6
BK HOSTIVICE
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
STEFKO RUNNIG TEAM
HOLE
DOLNI JIRCANY
PRAHA
HORNI BEZDEKOV

finish

27:45
28:39
30:22
30:24
31:28
31:39
32:10
32:20
32:23
32:29
32:52
33:13
33:26
33:51
33:57
34:03
34:47
35:13
35:14
35:14
35:24
37:42
37:45
37:46
37:50
37:58
38:06
38:19
38:46
39:12
39:13
39:18
39:19
39:27
39:34
39:41
39:44
39:54
39:59
39:59
40:24
40:30
40:53
41:38
42:00
44:30
44:50
45:08

delay

00:00
00:54
02:37
02:39
03:43
03:54
04:25
04:35
04:38
04:44
05:06
05:28
05:41
06:05
06:11
06:18
07:01
07:28
07:29
07:29
07:39
09:57
09:59
10:01
10:05
10:13
10:20
10:33
11:01
11:26
11:28
11:32
11:33
11:42
11:48
11:56
11:58
12:08
12:13
12:14
12:38
12:44
13:07
13:52
14:15
16:45
17:04
17:23
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49 5/720
50 1/Z55
51 3/745
52 4/745
53 7/Z35
54 5/M55
55 8/Z35
56 5/Z45
57 13/M35
58 6/7220
59 9/735
60 2/Z55
DNS /M15

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

36
127
26

18
48
47
15

51

42

12
293

DANA RAJKOVA

PAVLA NAPRAVOVA
LENKA NEUMANNOVA
PAVLINA BENOVA
KATERINA KRACIKOVA
OTAKAR WIENER
LUCIE VERNEROVA
ALENA IHMOVA

PETR MAHEL
KATERINA ZEGLITZ
ANASTASIA SIROTKINA
MILADA FRICOVA
GRIGORY SIROTKIN

1992
1964
1968
1970
1977
1956
1982
1972
1981
1991
1978
1964
2005

VELKE PRILEPY

PRAHA NEBUSICE

LETISTE PRAHA

LETISTE PRAHA

TURSKE BOZENY

PRAHA 5

TURSKE BOZENY

HOROMERICE

BEZOUNI Z KLANOVICKEHO LESA
HORNI BEZDEKOV
TUCHOMERICE

PREDNI KOPANINA, PRELATA E86
TUCHOMERICE

45:12
45:15
45:42
45:52
45:52
45:54
46:16
46:29
46:33
50:17
50:52
51:35

17:26
17:30
17:57
18:06
18:06
18:09
18:31
18:43
18:48
22:31
23:06
23:49
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